
1 Stanford 563 284 279

T2 Ratchanon Chantananuwat 139 -3 72 +1 67 -4

T2 Dean Greyserman 139 -3 70 -1 69 -2

T12 Edan Cui 142 E 69 -2 73 +2

T19 Nathan Wang 144 +2 73 +2 71 E

T50 Jay Leng 147 +5 75 +4 72 +1

2 Texas Tech 566 291 275

T2 Price Hill 139 -3 74 +3 65 -6

T2 Adam Bresnu 139 -3 71 E 68 -3

T19 Connor Graham 144 +2 71 E 73 +2

T19 Ben Gregg 144 +2 75 +4 69 -2

T66 Brady McHenry 150 +8 77 +6 73 +2

3 Oregon State 567 275 292

T8 Collin Hodgkinson 141 -1 70 -1 71 E

T12 Nguyen Anh Minh 142 E 71 E 71 E

T12 Antoine Jasmin 142 E 68 -3 74 +3

T16 Rylan Johnson 143 +1 66 -5 77 +6

T66 Stanley Lin 150 +8 74 +3 76 +5

4 Oregon 569 282 287

1 Aiden Krafft 137 -5 69 -2 68 -3

T16 Kyreece Romero 143 +1 72 +1 71 E

T19 Casper Nerpin 144 +2 71 E 73 +2

T29 Sebastian Desoisa 145 +3 70 -1 75 +4

117 Tim Chang 159 +17 77 +6 82 +11

5 Kansas 573 285 288

T6 Arthur Carlier 140 -2 70 -1 70 -1

T19 William Baker 144 +2 73 +2 71 E

T29 Hartej Grewal 145 +3 72 +1 73 +2

T41 Luke Honner 146 +4 72 +1 74 +3

T86 Maximilian Jelinek 152 +10 71 E 81 +10

T6 Northwestern 575 294 281

T6 Daniel Svard 140 -2 74 +3 66 -5

T29 Ethan Tseng 145 +3 75 +4 70 -1

T41 Rowan Sullivan 146 +4 75 +4 71 E

T41 Jeremy Chen 146 +4 70 -1 76 +5

T66 Monty Holcombe 150 +8 76 +5 74 +3

T6 North Alabama 575 292 283

T8 Andrew Ferworn 141 -1 71 E 70 -1

T19 Jedd Brady 144 +2 73 +2 71 E

T19 Sebastian Bengtsson 144 +2 74 +3 70 -1

T41 Arthur Estas 146 +4 74 +3 72 +1

T94 Xing Luo 153 +11 81 +10 72 +1

T8 San Diego 581 287 294

T12 Reed Arnaldo 142 E 68 -3 74 +3

T19 You Seong Choi 144 +2 70 -1 74 +3

T29 Ian Maspat 145 +3 74 +3 71 E

T86 Cooper Humphreys 152 +10 77 +6 75 +4

T94 Brady Clark 153 +11 75 +4 78 +7

T8 Washington State 581 297 284

T8 Dylan Boenning 141 -1 74 +3 67 -4

T29 Sam Renner 145 +3 76 +5 69 -2

T50 Dylan Burcham 147 +5 74 +3 73 +2

T62 Ben Borgida 149 +7 73 +2 76 +5

T110 Christian Flick 156 +14 81 +10 75 +4

10 UNCW 582 283 299

T19 John Logan 144 +2 69 -2 75 +4

T29 James Rico 145 +3 70 -1 75 +4

T41 Ethan Boyette 146 +4 74 +3 72 +1

T50 Preston Worch 147 +5 70 -1 77 +6
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T83 Gray Mitchum 151 +9 74 +3 77 +6

T11 Princeton 583 299 284

T29 Tommy Frist 145 +3 73 +2 72 +1

T29 Riccardo Fantinelli 145 +3 75 +4 70 -1

T55 Luke Brandler 148 +6 77 +6 71 E

T55 Eric Zhao 148 +6 74 +3 74 +3

T94 Reed Greyserman 153 +11 82 +11 71 E

T11 Wake Forest 583 299 284

T19 Jakob Melin 144 +2 74 +3 70 -1

T29 Nicholas Prieto 145 +3 77 +6 68 -3

T29 Boyd Owens 145 +3 73 +2 72 +1

T66 Jorge Hao 150 +8 75 +4 75 +4

T105 Tom Haberer 155 +13 81 +10 74 +3

13 Gonzaga 585 287 298

T29 Michael Vienneau 145 +3 73 +2 72 +1

T29 Guillermo Polo Bodart 145 +3 72 +1 73 +2

T55 Ethan Flynn 148 +6 69 -2 79 +8

T66 Jayden Lizama 150 +8 73 +2 77 +6

T83 Charlie Olson 151 +9 75 +4 76 +5

14 Iowa State 586 289 297

T41 Paul Beauvy 146 +4 71 E 75 +4

T41 Dianchao Wu 146 +4 72 +1 74 +3

T55 Owen Sawyer 148 +6 72 +1 76 +5

T66 Jackson McCommon 150 +8 74 +3 76 +5

T66 Zachary May 150 +8 78 +7 72 +1

15 Little Rock 587 284 303

T16 Viggo Talasmaki 143 +1 68 -3 75 +4

T50 Ed Featherstone 147 +5 73 +2 74 +3

T55 Rhett South 148 +6 69 -2 79 +8

T66 Mark Stockdale 150 +8 75 +4 75 +4

T94 Elliott Simonsen 153 +11 74 +3 79 +8

16 Colorado 590 303 287

T8 Hunter Swanson 141 -1 72 +1 69 -2

T55 Brandon Knight 148 +6 76 +5 72 +1

T86 Ty Holbrook 152 +10 79 +8 73 +2

T86 Jackson Rivera 152 +10 76 +5 76 +5

T94 Parker Paxton 153 +11 80 +9 73 +2

17 Kansas State 591 284 307

T41 Alex Lindstrom 146 +4 71 E 75 +4

T55 Oliver Toyer 148 +6 70 -1 78 +7

T62 Ville Virkkala 149 +7 74 +3 75 +4

T86 Fionn Dobbin 152 +10 73 +2 79 +8

T86 James Roller 152 +10 70 -1 82 +11

18 Lipscomb 598 292 306

T62 Maximilian Klaus 149 +7 73 +2 76 +5

T66 Minas Manias 150 +8 72 +1 78 +7

T83 Rio Saigal 151 +9 74 +3 77 +6

T105 Ciaran Murphy 155 +13 80 +9 75 +4

T110 Toby Bishop 156 +14 73 +2 83 +12

19 UC Davis 599 295 304

T41 Lequan Wang 146 +4 68 -3 78 +7

T66 Curtis Da Silva 150 +8 76 +5 74 +3

T66 Ryan Firpo 150 +8 75 +4 75 +4

T94 Zhenxian Zhang 153 +11 76 +5 77 +6

T110 Treed Huang 156 +14 77 +6 79 +8

20 Clemson 602 290 312

T62 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer 149 +7 75 +4 74 +3

T66 Thomas Higgins 150 +8 72 +1 78 +7

T86 Sam Duran 152 +10 72 +1 80 +9
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T94 Jackson Byrd 153 +11 73 +2 80 +9

T105 Lucas Augustsson 155 +13 73 +2 82 +11

21 SMU 603 294 309

T66 Gabe Post 150 +8 76 +5 74 +3

T66 William Sides 150 +8 70 -1 80 +9

T86 Ben Steinmann 152 +10 74 +3 78 +7

T94 Mason Lewis 153 +11 74 +3 79 +8

T105 Zachary Kingsland 155 +13 77 +6 78 +7

T22 Nevada 611 304 307

T66 Ben Ortwein 150 +8 76 +5 74 +3

T66 Riki Matsumoto 150 +8 71 E 79 +8

T110 Liam Gobin 156 +14 78 +7 78 +7

T115 Jonathan Kim 157 +15 81 +10 76 +5

118 Aaron Leach 164 +22 79 +8 85 +14

T22 Yale 611 314 297

T50 Sam Davis 147 +5 74 +3 73 +2

T94 Matt Lin 153 +11 77 +6 76 +5

T105 Will Lodge 155 +13 79 +8 76 +5

T110 Colin Li 156 +14 84 +13 72 +1

120 Andrew Stickel 168 +26 87 +16 81 +10

24 Colorado State 614 326 288

T66 Charlie Doyle 150 +8 78 +7 72 +1

T94 Alessandro Trenta 153 +11 79 +8 74 +3

104 Jake Rodgers 154 +12 84 +13 70 -1

T115 Elijah Knudsen 157 +15 85 +14 72 +1

119 Matthew Wilkinson 165 +23 86 +15 79 +8

Individuals

No data available
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